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Monday, August 26 - August 29

Friday, August 30
 
Tuesday, September 3

 

Wednesday, September 4

Friday, September 6

Wednesday, September 11 

Thursday, September 19 

Thursday, September 26

Monday, September 30

Saturday, October 5

Wednesday, October 9

Thursday, October 17

Friday, October 18

Monday, November 4

Wednesday, November 27

Thursday, November 28 – Dec 1

Friday, December 20

New International Student Orientation

All School Offices Closed  
 
Grade 9: Orientation (full-day, students only)
Grades 10-12: Advisory Meetings (students only)

10th: 9:30-11 a.m.
11th: 11 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
12th: 12:30-2:00 p.m.

US Photo Day; 
MS Orientation for all new students;
LS Orientation for students and families 

First Day of Classes — All Divisions

4th Back-to-School Family Barbecue and Athletic Center 
Grand Opening (after school)

MS Back-to-School Night

US Back-to-School Night

LS Back-to-School Night

Rosh Hashana – School Closed

Alumni Day

Yom Kippur – School Closed

Field Day (Rain date: October 25)

Conference Day in All Divisions – School Closed

In-Service Day – School Closed

Homecoming – Noon Dismissal

Thanksgiving Holiday – School Closed

LS Winter Programs (daytime)



Monday, December 23 - January 3

Monday, January 6

Monday, January 20

Tuesday, January 21 - January 25

Friday, February 7

Friday, February 14

Monday, February 17

Thursday, March 19 – March 29
 
Monday, March 30

Monday, April 27 

Friday, May 15

Monday, May 25

Friday, May 29

Tuesday, June 9

Wednesday, June 10

Winter Break – School Closed

School Re-opens 

MLK Day of Service – School Closed 

US Exam Week

LS and MS Conference Day; LS and MS Closed

In-Service Day – School Closed

Holiday – School Closed

Spring Break – School Closed
 
School Re-opens 

US Conference Day – US Closed

LS and MS Conference Day – LS and LS Closed

Holiday – School Closed

LS Spring Programs (daytime)

Last Day of School for grades 5 and 6

Noon Dismissal for All Students
Last Day of School
Eighth Grade Moving-Up Ceremony (daytime, attended 
by grades 7 and 8)
Commencement at 5 p.m.

Key: 	 US = Upper School
	 MS = Middle School
	 LS = Lower School
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